### UNOFFICIALIDO Doc# 1923240007 Fee \$93.00 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT** RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** EDWARD M. MOODY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 DATE: 08/20/2019 11:10 AM PG: 1 OF 3 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS\_Glendale\_Customer\_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 17485 - US Bank - SBA Lien Solutions 70853296 P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 **FIXTURE** File who: Cook, IL THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 1228415007 10/10/2012 CC L Cook

ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and al. o in ticate after		name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0_		
Check one of these two boxes: AND Che	eck <u>c_ie</u> o' these three boxes to:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c		e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Preferred Office Solutions, Inc.	0/,		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NATIE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	nation Change - provide only one name (% or 7b) (use 1	ract, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			-
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		-	
		4	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		——————————————————————————————————————	SUFFIX
, , , , , ,		-//:	
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL JOD :	COUNTRY
			,
			1
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	al L RESTATE covered collateral L	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			Ω `
Indicate collateral:			<b>S</b>
Indicate collateral:			S
Indicate collateral:			S
Indicate collateral:			S P S
Indicate collateral:			S P S
Indicate collateral:			S P S M
	IS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	S P S M
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI	IS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name rovide name of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	S P S M
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI		(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	S P_ S M_ ment) SC_
IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pu		(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	S P_ S M_ ment) SC_
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and put 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assigni	S P S M ment) SC

Preferred Office Solutions, Inc.

3000003513

70853296

1923240007 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDEND	IAI		
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	Iment form			
	8415007 10/10/2012 CC IL Cook		<del> </del>		
12, i	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nendment form			
US Bank, N.A.					
OR	12b. INDIVICUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAM".				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL( 3)	S	JFFIX		
	70,			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement. Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab	f record required obreviate any par	for indexing purposes only in sor t of the Debtor's name); see Insti	ne filing offices - see Instruction item ructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	_	. <del></del> ,		= <del>-</del>
OR	Preferred Office Solutions, Inc.	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON.	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)MATTAL(S)	Survix
Deb	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): otor Name and Address: ferred Office Solutions, Inc 4300 Regency Drive , Glenview, ;;;				
Sec	ured Party Name and Address: Bank, N.A 9918 Hibert Street, 2nd Floor , San Diego, CA 9213	31	Clerk		
00	Dank, N.A 33 to tribert direct, 2nd 11001 ; Out blogs, 67 52 to	C			
			Yh.,		
			C'/		
			0,	<i>*</i>	
			4		
				S	
				0////0	
				0	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description of real estate:		
16	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	is a fixture filing	See attached exh		
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			Property address: 4300 Regency Drive		
			Glenview, IL 600	44	
			Parcel ID:		
			04323010100000	}	
18.	MISCELLANEOUS; 70853296-fL-31 17485 - US Bank - SBA Divisi US Ban	nk, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL	3000003513 Preferred Office Solutions	i, Inc.

SEP. 28. 2012 4:38PM

1923240007 Page: 3 of 3 nu. vo2.3

# EXHIBIT A

## OF PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS:

PARCEL 1: Lot 2 and Lot 3 in Owner's Subdivision of the South 925.0 feet, measured at right angles to the South line of that part lying West of the Porthwesterly line of the right of way of Dearlove Road and Bast of the Southeasterly line of the Chicago and Northwestern kailroad Company, of Lots 6 and 1 in Dearlove's Subdivision of Lots 9 and 10 in County Clerk's Division of Section 32, Tomasin 42 North, Range 12 Bast of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL 2: Lot 4 in Owner's Subdivion of the South 925.0 feet, measured at right angles to the South line of that part lying West of the Morthwesterly line of the right of way of the Chicago and Morthwestern Lailroad Company of Lots 6 and 7 in Dearlove's Subdivision of the Lots 9 and 10 in County Clerk's Division of Section 32, Township 42 Morth, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meriddan, in Cook County, Illinois.